65696

08-04-93P02:06 RCVD

Vol.<u>mg3</u> Page <u>19264</u>

MTC 29219-KR APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS	5, that <u>Richard N. Belcher</u>
	is the grantor, and Richard N. D. L.
is	the trustee, and Lino Bailo
15	The beneficiary we down to
dated July 28 . 19 92	and remarks l
in volume No. <u>M92</u> at page <u>17592</u> Records of Klamath County, Oregon.	2, and recorded on <u>August 7</u> , 19 <u>92</u> , or instrument No of the Mortgage
The undersigned, who is the proto appoint a new trustee in the plaabove;	esent beneficiary under said trust deed desire ace and stead of the original trustee named
NOW THEREFORE, in view of the p MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF KLAMATH (KLAMATH FALLS, Oregon, as successon powers of said original trustee, ef	premises, the undersigned hereby appoints COUNTY, whose address is 222 S. SIXTH ST., c trustee under said trust deed, to have all fective immediately.
	and whenever the context so requires, the
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersi If the undersigned is a corporation seal affixed by an officer or other board of directors.	gned beneficiary has executed this document. , it has caused its name to be signed and its person duly authorized to do so by its
DATED: Fal- 1, 199	
	Lino Bailo
, ,	
STATE OF OREGON,) County of $(a a T b)$ This instrument was acknowledged before me on $F_{a}b_{1}$, 1993, by L_{100} B_{G}/D	STATE OF OREGON.) County of) ss. This instrument was acknowledged before me on, 19, by
(SEAL) My commission expires: //-/-95	NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION PLOUD - OREGON MY COMMISSION EXCHRES NOV. 01, 1995 (SEAL)
	ITY CONTRACTOR COMPANY SOUCH STORE
APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE RE: Trust Deed From	STATE OF OREGON, }
LINO BAILO	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument Was received for record on the <u>4th</u> day
Grantor	Aug. 1903 at 2.00
to	o crock <u>p</u> m, and recorded in book/real
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY	/volume No. <u>M93</u> on page <u>19264</u> or as fee/file/instrument/microfilm/reception
Trustee	County.
FTER RECORDING RETURN TO: OUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY	Witness by my hand and seal of County affixe Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
	NAME TITLE By Qaulary Mulianoidic Deputy
	Fee \$10.00